
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 South London green 700 70 50 60 70 50 48 50 54 58 56 56 38 40

2 West London purple 666 45 60 70 60 42 54 50 54 42 43 48 48 50

3 Kent London blue 624 45 70 40 50 54 48 50 42 36 39 46 54 50

4 Newham yellow 530 60 40 50 40 38 34 34 34 48 46 18 44 44

5 Central London red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Team Results Kent London (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 South London green 700 70 50 60 70 50 48 50 54 58 56 56 38 40

2 West London purple 666 45 60 70 60 42 54 50 54 42 43 48 48 50

3 Kent London blue 624 45 70 40 50 54 48 50 42 36 39 46 54 50

4 Newham yellow 530 60 40 50 40 38 34 34 34 48 46 18 44 44

5 Central London red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Mhairi Brooks SB 68 68 4= 23
14 Annabel Field 4LR 52.3 52.2 52.2 3 26
14 Annabel Field S 4.68 4.85 0.00 4.55 4.85 8 16
15 Karina Harris STJ 6.44 6.60 6.30 6.30 6.60 1 30
16 Hattie Horlock SLJ 1.66 1.72 1.78 1.88 1.88 5 22
17 Lois Medley SB 57 57 8 16
18 Imogen Meers 6LR 1:23.1 1:23.1 2 28
18 Imogen Meers HJ 1.15 1.15 5 22
19 Georgina Piper 6LR 1:24.9 1:24.9 5 22
19 Georgina Piper HJ 1.15 1.15 6 20
20 Olivia Richer 2LR 22.7 22.0 22.0 1 30
20 Olivia Richer VJ 48 40 46 47 48 2 28
21 Mary Schouvaloff 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 5 22
21 Mary Schouvaloff S 5.40 5.06 5.81 4.90 5.81 6 20
22 Emily Sheppard 2LR 23.9 24.2 24.2 4 24
22 Emily Sheppard SLJ 1.88 1.92 1.84 1.92 1.92 4 24
23 Leah Smith VJ 38 40 40 43 43 5 22
24 Rachel Yeldham STJ 4.80 5.47 5.42 5.37 5.47 4 24



Team Results Newham (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 South London green 700 70 50 60 70 50 48 50 54 58 56 56 38 40

2 West London purple 666 45 60 70 60 42 54 50 54 42 43 48 48 50

3 Kent London blue 624 45 70 40 50 54 48 50 42 36 39 46 54 50

4 Newham yellow 530 60 40 50 40 38 34 34 34 48 46 18 44 44

5 Central London red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Gloria Atosha 4LR 53.9 0.0 53.9 8 16
25 Gloria Atosha VJ 42 44 44 48 48 3 26
26 Larissa Da Silva HJ 1.10 1.10 8 16
27 Oluwatayo Akin-AdaramotaSB 66 66 7 18
28 Kristina Kropa 4LR 53.2 0.0 53.2 7 18
28 Kristina Kropa STJ 5.45 5.38 5.47 0.00 5.47 3 26
29 Sonida Ceraj 6LR 1:39.2 1:39.2 8 16
29 Sonida Ceraj SLJ 1.34 1.38 1.38 1.36 1.38 7 18
30 Sadie Anthony 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 7 18
30 Sadie Anthony VJ 25 27 38 38 38 7 18
31 Matilda Asismah STJ 4.92 5.08 4.98 5.00 5.08 7 18
32 Rachel Mfum S 4.86 6.50 6.47 6.30 6.50 3 26
33 Loraine Babeki-Lawn HJ 1.15 1.15 7 18
34 Sharon Iyen 2LR 24.4 0.0 24.4 6 20
34 Sharon Iyen S 5.31 5.28 5.96 5.56 5.96 5 22
35 Amy Babarano 6LR 1:27.5 1:27.5 7 18
35 Amy Babarano SB 73 73 2 28



Team Results South London (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 South London green 700 70 50 60 70 50 48 50 54 58 56 56 38 40

2 West London purple 666 45 60 70 60 42 54 50 54 42 43 48 48 50

3 Kent London blue 624 45 70 40 50 54 48 50 42 36 39 46 54 50

4 Newham yellow 530 60 40 50 40 38 34 34 34 48 46 18 44 44

5 Central London red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Denisha Marshall Brown 2LR 22.4 22.2 22.2 2 28
37 Denisha Marshall Brown S 10.21 9.77 8.77 9.97 10.21 1 30
38 Ore Adamson 4LR 52.8 0.0 52.8 6 20
38 Ore Adamson SLJ 2.25 2.28 2.34 2.18 2.34 1 30
39 Simalda Turay HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
40 Rheegan Ormonde SB 77 77 1 30
41 Suzanne Bukasa Nateba 4LR 49.7 50.9 50.9 2 28
41 Suzanne Bukasa Nateba VJ 42 43 45 45 45 4 24
42 Becca Long SB 69 69 3 26
43 Marisse Cato 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 5 22
43 Marisse Cato S 4.83 5.51 6.56 6.10 6.56 2 28
44 Amelia Clark 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 6 20
44 Amelia Clark STJ 4.55 5.02 4.87 5.02 5.02 8 16
45 Sadie Rees 6LR 1:21.3 1:21.3 1 30
45 Sadie Rees VJ 38 35 32 30 38 8 16
46 Ella Price STJ 4.60 5.00 5.23 5.43 5.43 5 22
47 Milla McKenzie HJ 1.36 1.36 2 28
48 Joya Kapoor SLJ 1.92 1.95 1.88 1.90 1.95 3 26



Team Results West London (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 South London green 700 70 50 60 70 50 48 50 54 58 56 56 38 40

2 West London purple 666 45 60 70 60 42 54 50 54 42 43 48 48 50

3 Kent London blue 624 45 70 40 50 54 48 50 42 36 39 46 54 50

4 Newham yellow 530 60 40 50 40 38 34 34 34 48 46 18 44 44

5 Central London red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Zuriel Owolana HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
50 Rachel Miller S 6.11 6.40 6.37 6.19 6.40 4 24
51 Celine Clarke 4LR 49.3 50.8 50.8 1 30
51 Celine Clarke VJ 41 41 36 40 41 6 20
52 Ambra Beason 2LR 23.4 23.6 23.6 3 26
52 Ambra Beason HJ 1.42 1.42 1 30
53 Callie Sinclair STJ 5.67 0.00 5.45 5.60 5.67 2 28
54 Annie Morris 4LR 52.5 52.9 52.9 4 24
54 Annie Morris SB 68 68 4= 23
55 Shaniyah Temple 2LR 24.8 0.0 24.8 8 16
55 Shaniyah Temple STJ 4.84 5.10 4.83 4.92 5.10 6 20
56 Hollie Acraman S 5.47 5.32 5.50 5.78 5.78 7 18
57 Ameisha Clarke 6LR 1:24.2 1:24.2 3 26
57 Ameisha Clarke SB 67 67 6 20
58 Kirsty O'Rourke SLJ 1.74 1.74 1.72 1.75 1.75 6 20
59 Dami Omgola 6LR 1:24.8 1:24.8 4 24
59 Dami Omgola SLJ 1.96 2.00 2.06 2.08 2.08 2 28
60 Ayooluwa Ibinayo VJ 39 47 40 52 52 1 30



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 South London green 1:20.5 0.0 1:20.5 70.0
2 03 Newham yellow 1:22.4 0.0 1:22.4 60.0

3= 02 Kent London blue 1:23.0 0.0 1:23.0 45.0
3= 05 West London purple 1:23.0 0.0 1:23.0 45.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1 Kent London blue 54
2 South London green 50
3 West London purple 42
4 Newham yellow 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent London blue 20 Olivia Richer 22.0 30
2 South London green 37 Denisha Marshall Brown 22.2 28
3 West London purple 52 Ambra Beason 23.6 26
4 Kent London blue 22 Emily Sheppard 24.2 24
5 South London green 43 Marisse Cato 24.2 22
6 Newham yellow 34 Sharon Iyen 24.4 20
7 Newham yellow 30 Sadie Anthony 24.5 18
8 West London purple 55 Shaniyah Temple 24.8 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1 West London purple 54
2= Kent London blue 48
2= South London green 48
4 Newham yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West London purple 51 Celine Clarke 50.8 30
2 South London green 41 Suzanne Bukasa Nateba 50.9 28
3 Kent London blue 14 Annabel Field 52.2 26
4 West London purple 54 Annie Morris 52.9 24
5 Kent London blue 21 Mary Schouvaloff 52.7 22
6 South London green 38 Ore Adamson 52.8 20
7 Newham yellow 28 Kristina Kropa 53.2 18
8 Newham yellow 25 Gloria Atosha 53.9 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1= Kent London blue 50
1= South London green 50
1= West London purple 50
4 Newham yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London green 45 Sadie Rees 1:21.3 30
2 Kent London blue 18 Imogen Meers 1:23.1 28
3 West London purple 57 Ameisha Clarke 1:24.2 26
4 West London purple 59 Dami Omgola 1:24.8 24
5 Kent London blue 19 Georgina Piper 1:24.9 22
6 South London green 44 Amelia Clark 1:27.3 20
7 Newham yellow 35 Amy Babarano 1:27.5 18
8 Newham yellow 29 Sonida Ceraj 1:39.2 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Kent London blue 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 70.0
2 05 West London purple 1:44.4 0.0 1:44.4 60.0
3 04 South London green 1:47.1 0.0 1:47.1 50.0
4 03 Newham yellow 1:52.2 0.0 1:52.2 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 West London purple 47.9 0.0 47.9 70.0
2 04 South London green 48.6 0.0 48.6 60.0
3 03 Newham yellow 49.8 0.0 49.8 50.0
4 02 Kent London blue 50.1 0.0 50.1 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 South London green 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 70.0
2 05 West London purple 1:34.1 0.0 1:34.1 60.0
3 02 Kent London blue 1:35.4 0.0 1:35.4 50.0
4 03 Newham yellow 1:38.3 0.0 1:38.3 40.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1= South London green 54
1= West London purple 54
3 Kent London blue 42
4 Newham yellow 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West London purple 52 Ambra Beason 1.42 30
2 South London green 47 Milla McKenzie 1.36 28
3 South London green 39 Simalda Turay 1.30 26
4 West London purple 49 Zuriel Owolana 1.30 24
5 Kent London blue 18 Imogen Meers 1.15 22
6 Kent London blue 19 Georgina Piper 1.15 20
7 Newham yellow 33 Loraine Babeki-Lawn 1.15 18
8 Newham yellow 26 Larissa Da Silva 1.10 16



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1 South London green 58
2 Newham yellow 48
3 West London purple 42
4 Kent London blue 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London green 37 Denisha Marshall Brown 10.21 30
2 South London green 43 Marisse Cato 6.56 28
3 Newham yellow 32 Rachel Mfum 6.50 26
4 West London purple 50 Rachel Miller 6.40 24
5 Newham yellow 34 Sharon Iyen 5.96 22
6 Kent London blue 21 Mary Schouvaloff 5.81 20
7 West London purple 56 Hollie Acraman 5.78 18
8 Kent London blue 14 Annabel Field 4.85 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1 South London green 56
2 Newham yellow 46
3 West London purple 43
4 Kent London blue 39

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 South London green 40 Rheegan Ormonde 77 30
2 Newham yellow 35 Amy Babarano 73 28
3 South London green 42 Becca Long 69 26

4= Kent London blue 13 Mhairi Brooks 68 23
4= West London purple 54 Annie Morris 68 23
6 West London purple 57 Ameisha Clarke 67 20
7 Newham yellow 27 Oluwatayo Akin-Adaramota 66 18
8 Kent London blue 17 Lois Medley 57 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1 South London green 56
2 West London purple 48
3 Kent London blue 46
4 Newham yellow 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South London green 38 Ore Adamson 2.34 30
2 West London purple 59 Dami Omgola 2.08 28
3 South London green 48 Joya Kapoor 1.95 26
4 Kent London blue 22 Emily Sheppard 1.92 24
5 Kent London blue 16 Hattie Horlock 1.88 22
6 West London purple 58 Kirsty O'Rourke 1.75 20
7 Newham yellow 29 Sonida Ceraj 1.38 18



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1 Kent London blue 54
2 West London purple 48
3 Newham yellow 44
4 South London green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent London blue 15 Karina Harris 6.60 30
2 West London purple 53 Callie Sinclair 5.67 28
3 Newham yellow 28 Kristina Kropa 5.47 26
4 Kent London blue 24 Rachel Yeldham 5.47 24
5 South London green 46 Ella Price 5.43 22
6 West London purple 55 Shaniyah Temple 5.10 20
7 Newham yellow 31 Matilda Asismah 5.08 18
8 South London green 44 Amelia Clark 5.02 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-London Regional Final Under 13 Girls Crystal Palace National Sports Centre 10 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

Central London red 0
1= Kent London blue 50
1= West London purple 50
3 Newham yellow 44
4 South London green 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West London purple 60 Ayooluwa Ibinayo 52 30
2 Kent London blue 20 Olivia Richer 48 28
3 Newham yellow 25 Gloria Atosha 48 26
4 South London green 41 Suzanne Bukasa Nateba 45 24
5 Kent London blue 23 Leah Smith 43 22
6 West London purple 51 Celine Clarke 41 20
7 Newham yellow 30 Sadie Anthony 38 18
8 South London green 45 Sadie Rees 38 16
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